

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION/RENEWAL FORM 2023/2024

I wish to become a member of/to renew my membership of Brundall Local History Group

The subscription is **£15.00** from 1st August 2023 to 31st July 2024 Please make cheques payable to Brundall Local History Group and send it with this completed form to: Jenny Robertson, Treasurer BLHG, 13 Laurel Drive, Brundall, Norwich NR13 5RE You can also pay by bank transfer: Account name: Brundall Local History Group Sort code: 30 - 96 - 17 (Lloyds) Account number: 00888503 Please add your surname to the bank's reference. If you decide to pay by bank transfer, please also remember to complete and send this form to Jenny Robertson. Thank you. First name Surname Address Post code Home phone: Mobile: Email:

Please delete as appropriate: I WISH / DO NOT WISH:

to receive emails from Brundall Local History Group.

The above details are required by the BLHG Committee only for the purposes of financial auditing and direct internal communications with you, as a member, about our events and other local heritage activities. Your details will be securely protected in the strictest confidence and will not be transferred to third parties.